DA7280
Ultra-Low-Power Wideband Haptic Driver
for ERM and LRA Actuators
The DA7280 high definition (HD) haptic driver combines custom drive sequences (at up to
1 kHz) for HD haptic effects, along with resonant frequency tracking for driving both LRA and
ERM actuators. It provides superior click/vibration effects in smartphone, gaming, and
wearables applications. The DA7280 is also ideal for use in industrial applications such as

market faster
Ordering Information
Part Package Size (mm) Shipment Form Pack Quantity
DA7280-00V42 WLCSP 1.35 x 1.75 Tape and reel 4500
DA7280-00FV1-A QFN 3.0 x 3.0 Tape and reel 6000
DA7280-00FV2-A QFN 3.0 x 3.0 Tape and reel 250
Evaluation Tools and Software
Evaluation boards DA7280-EVAL-1 are available from Dialog (through your local distributor) or from Mouser
and Digikey respectively.
For more support, see http://www.dialog-semiconductor.com. For additional GUIs, documentation, and quick
start guides, register at http://support.dialog-semiconductor.com and look in the Audio, Power, and Haptics
section.